Patient report
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S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection#: 5
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 05/27/2024

TIME: 02:19 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10216741

05/27/2024 01:59 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 5
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Peak table - ID: 10216741

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.21 8134
0.29 13444
0.36 4176
0.68 6918
0.88 21175
1.37 62185
143 1011211
3179418

%

8.7

3:00

Area
29033
42443
30009
55163
221966
193381
2607423
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